Scabblers

Working concrete has never been easier,
thanks to Atlas Copco's lighteight and
compact scabblers. They are equipped with
tungsten carbide tipped pistons. All models
have three pistons mounted in line of which
the cycling occurs due to the air porting
arrangements in the piston assembly.

Scabblers

Weight

Length

Number of pistons

Vibration level 3 axes (1ISO 28927-10)
Air consumption

Impact rate

Sound pressure level (150 11203)
Hose connection

Part number

Data at 6,2 bar (90 psi) air pressure

@ Handheld tools book - 2025

Application:
« Concrete cleaning and roughening

+ Keying the surface of construction joints

» Produce ornamental or contrasting
finishes on

« concrete surfaces

bpm
dB(A)

mm

<@>

Features:

» Back head grip, gives in-line thrust

» Chamfered cylinder block increases

visibility to the work surface

12,8
13
2500
95
12,7
84610250 13

23,1
13
3000
95
12,7
84610250 11

SBL 06 PE

6,8

470

3

71

13
3000

97

12,7

8461 0250 12


https://www.atlascopco.com/en-uk/itba/products/accessories/airline-accessories

	Content
	Reliable, ergonomic and safe handheld tools
	Handheld pneumatic tools
	Introduction
	Handheld pneumatic tools
	Tools - Compressor sizing guide
	Hammers
	Standard pneumatic hammers
	Vibration reduced pneumatic hammers
	Rivet busters
	Breakers
	Light pneumatic breakers
	RTEX range of pneumatic breakers
	Medium pneumatic breakers
	Heavy pneumatic breakers
	Pneumatic rock drill
	Pneumatic combi drill / chipping hammer
	Light pneumatic rock drills
	Medium pneumatic rock drills
	Heavy pneumatic rock drills
	Pneumatic rock drills – Stopers
	Underground rock drills
	Underground pneumatic rock drills
	Pneumatic rock drills − pusher legs
	DIP and DOP pneumatic submersible pumps
	Impact wrenches and needle scalers
	Scabblers
	Tampers
	Chipping hammer Kits
	Breaker hammer Kits
	DIP and DOP pump Kits

	Handheld hydraulic tools
	Introduction
	Hydraulic hammer
	Hydraulic breakers
	Hydraulic core drills
	Hydraulic cut-off saws
	Hydraulic rod driver
	Hydraulic post driver
	Hydraulic post puller
	Hydraulic power packs
	Nomenclature − Handheld hydraulics tools

	Handheld motor drill and 
breakers
	Introduction
	Motor drill and breakers (Cobra range)
	Accessories list for Cobra Combi and Pionjär
	Cobra Kits


	Button 2: 
	Page 28: 

	Button 3: 
	Page 28: 

	Button 10: 
	Page 28: 



