Scabblers

Working concrete has never been easier, thanks to Atlas Copco's lighteight and compact scabblers. They are equipped with tungsten carbide tipped pistons. All models have three pistons mounted in line of which the cycling occurs due to the air porting arrangements in the piston assembly.

Application:

- Concrete cleaning and roughening
- Keying the surface of construction joints
- Produce ornamental or contrasting finishes on



- Back head grip, gives in-line thrust
- Chamfered cylinder block increases visibility to the work surface



Scabblers		SBL 05	SBL 06	SBL 06 PE
Weight	kg	4,5	5,3	6,8
Length	mm	280	470	470
Number of pistons		3	3	3
Vibration level 3 axes (ISO 28927-10)	m/s²	12,8	23,1	7,1
Air consumption	l/s	13	13	13
Impact rate	bpm	2500	3000	3000
Sound pressure level (1S0 11203)	dB(A)	95	95	97
Hose connection	mm	12,7	12,7	12,7
Part number		8461 0250 13	8461 0250 11	8461 0250 12

Data at 6,2 bar (90 psi) air pressure